w
w
w
.in
st
ec
.c
om

Technical Specifications
Features
Ordering Information
Temperature Control Sensor Platinum RTD
Temperature Range -190°C to 600°C (700°C optional)
Below ambient operation requires optional cooling accessory
Temperature Precision 0.1°C
Temperature Stability ±0.2°C at 100°C
Heating/Cooling Rate ±300°C/Min at 200°C
Minimum Working Distance 6.5 mm (shorter working distance optional)
Sample Chamber Gas purge
Sample Area HCP601: 20mm X 20mm (0.8" X 0.8")
HCP602: 38mm X 38mm (1.5" X 1.5")
Sample View Window (Reflected light) 25 mm diameter
Part Number Description
HCP601-STC20A HCP601 Hot and Cold Plate configured with the STC200 Standalone Temperature Controller. RS232
Communication Port. WinTemp software. 115V Input voltage.
HCP601-STC20U HCP601 Hot and Cold Plate configured with the STC200 Standalone Temperature Controller. RS232
Communication Port. WinTemp software. 230V Input voltage.
HCP602-STC20A HCP602 Hot and Cold Plate configured with the STC200 Standalone Temperature Controller. RS232
Communication Port. WinTemp software. 115V Input voltage.
HCP602-STC20U HCP602 Hot and Cold Plate configured with the STC200 Standalone Temperature Controller. RS232
Communication Port. WinTemp software. 230V Input voltage.
HCP601+700C Optional higher temperature limit to 700°C
SP06-HCP601 1.5 mm spacer to increase sample chamber height
SP12-HCP601 3 mm spacer to increase sample chamber height